aa

DANUBIUS-PP

10.00 -
10:30 -
11.00 -
13.00 -
14.00 -
16.00 -
16.30 -

09.00 -
11.00 -
11.30 -
13.00 -
14.00 -
16.00 -
16.30 -

10:30
11:00
13.00
14.00
16.00
16.30
18.30

11.00
11.30
13.00
14.00
16.00
16.30
18.00

Preparatory Phase for the pan-European
Research Infrastructure DANUBIUS—RI
“The International Centre for advanced
sfudies on river-sea systems”

Provisional agenda

General Assembly Venice event

29 May - 1%t June 2017

Monday 29* May
Registration
Welcome and introduction to the parallel sessions
Parallel sessions about WPs (All participants)
Lunch
Steering Committee + Parallel sessions about WPs (All participants)
Coffee Break

General Assembly (All participants)

Tuesday 30" May
General Assembly (All participants)
Coffee break
General Assembly (All participants)
Lunch
General Assembly (All participants)
Coffee break

General Assembly (All participants)




*‘:‘ Preparatory Phase for the pan-European

Research Infrastructure DANUBIUS—RI
“The Intfernational Centre for advanced

DANUBIUS-PP | studies on river-sea systems”

08.30 - 9.00

09.00 - 11.00

11.00 - 11.30

11.30-13.30

13.30 - 14.00

14.00 - 19.30

19.30

09.00 - 11.00
11.00 - 11.30
11.30 - 13.00
13.00-13.30

Wednesday 31t May

Registration

Under invitation:
Stakeholders + Steering Committee

Open to GA participants

Stakeholder Event Parallel Sessions
(presentation of Danubius) (WPs, nodes, supersites)

Coffee break

Stakeholder Event Parallel Sessions
(Round Table) (WPs, nodes, supersites)

Lunch

Stakeholder Event
(Round Table on boat + Introduction
to the DANUBIUS supersite Venice
Lagoon)

14.00 - 17.30
Parallel Sessions
(WPs, nodes, supersites)

Social dinner + Saint Marc Church visit (to clarify the number of participants)

Thursday 1%t June

Parallel sessions about nodes and supersites
Coffee break

Parallel sessions about nodes and supersites
Closing Remarks



