

Preparatory Phase for the pan-European Research Infrastructure DANUBIUS–RI "The International Centre for advanced studies on river-sea systems"

## Provisional agenda General Assembly Venice event 29th May - 1st June 2017

## Monday 29<sup>th</sup> May

10.00 - 10:30	Registration
10:30 - 11:00	Welcome and introduction to the parallel sessions
11.00 - 13.00	Parallel sessions about WPs (All participants)
13.00 - 14.00	Lunch
14.00 - 16.00	Steering Committee + Parallel sessions about WPs (All participants)
16.00 - 16.30	Coffee Break
16.30 - 18.30	General Assembly (All participants)

## Tuesday 30<sup>th</sup> May

- 09.00 11.00 General Assembly (All participants)
- 11.00 11.30 Coffee break
- 11.30 13.00 General Assembly (All participants)
- 13.00 14.00 Lunch
- 14.00 16.00 General Assembly (All participants)
- 16.00 16.30 Coffee break
- 16.30 18.00 General Assembly (All participants)



Preparatory Phase for the pan-European Research Infrastructure DANUBIUS–RI "The International Centre for advanced **DANUBIUS-PP** | studies on river-sea systems"

## Wednesday 31<sup>st</sup> May

08.30 - 9.00	Registration		
	Under invitation: Stakeholders + Steering Committee	Open to GA participants	
09.00 - 11.00	Stakeholder Event (presentation of Danubius)	Parallel Sessions (WPs, nodes, supersites)	
11.00 - 11.30	Coffee break		
11.30 - 13.30	Stakeholder Event (Round Table)	Parallel Sessions (WPs, nodes, supersites)	
13.30 - 14.00	Lunch		
14.00 - 19.30	Stakeholder Event (Round Table on boat + Introduction to the DANUBIUS supersite Venice Lagoon)	14.00 – 17.30 Parallel Sessions (WPs, nodes, supersites)	
19.30	<i>Social dinner + Saint Marc Church visit (to clarify the number of participants)</i>		
Thursday 1 <sup>st</sup> June			
09.00 - 11.00	Parallel sessions about nodes and supersites		
11.00 - 11.30	Coffee break		
11.30 - 13.00	Parallel sessions about nodes and supersites		

13.00 - 13.30 Closing Remarks